
Name Email Department Other roles

Miss J. Bache j.bache@kings-international.co.uk Pastoral Welfare Officer and Safeguarding

Mr J. Baldwin j.baldwin@kings-international.co.uk Science

Mr R. Banner r.banner@kings-international.co.uk Behaviour Behaviour Manager

Mrs L. Bartley l.bartley@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mrs H. Batley h.batley@kings-international.co.uk Performing Arts

Mrs H. Bavin h.bavin@kings-international.co.uk English Co Head of Department

Miss E. Beattie e.beattie@kings-international.co.uk Humanities (MATERNITY)

Mrs L. Bowman l.bowman@kings-international.co.uk Careers

Mr A. Bromely a.bromley@kings-international.uk Science

Mrs N. Broomhall a.broomhall@kings-international.co.uk English Co Head of Department

Mrs M. Brown m.brown@kings-international.co.uk Pastoral Inclusion learning Centre Manager

Mr M. Byrne m.byrne@kings-international.co.uk Humanities Assistant Headteacher Inclusion and SEN

Mr D. Calvert d.calvert@kings-international.co.uk Technology

Mr R. Carnie r.carnie@kings-international.co.uk PE Head of Year 11

Miss A. Chai a.chai@kings-international.co.uk Humanities Head of Humanities

Miss R. Charnock r.charnock@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mrs D. Clarke d.clarke@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Miss H. Clark h.clark@kings-international.co.uk SEN SEN Administrator

Mr B. Cowan b.cowan@kings-international.co.uk Humanities Head of Year 7

Mr O. Curant o.curant@kings-international.co.uk Humanities

Ms N. Dadi n.dadi@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mrs H. Deadman h.deadman@kings-international.co.uk Maths

Mr N. Eaton n.eaton@kings-international.co.uk Humanities Head of Year 9

Miss L. Foggo l.foggo@kings-international.co.uk Reception

Miss F. Foltzer f.foltzer@kings-international.co.uk Languages

Mrs L. Franklin l.franklin@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Miss A. Funnell a.funnell@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mr S. Gale s.gale@kings-international.co.uk PE Head of Year 8

Mrs L. Gidlow-Jackson l.gidlowjackson@kings-international.co.uk Reception

Mrs G. Gleeson g.gleeson@kings-international.co.uk Science



Miss K. Gregory k.gregory@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Ms R. Guy r.guy@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mr B. Guyett b.guyett@kings-international.co.uk PE Deputy Headteacher

Mrs Z. Hardy z.hardy@kings-international.co.uk Exams

Ms C. Hayter c.hayter@kings-international.co.uk Health & Safety and Trips

Mrs C. Haywood c.haywood@kings-international.co.uk Maths

Mr M. Hills m.hills@kings-international.co.uk Technology

Miss L. Humphreys l.humphreys@kings-international.co.uk

Ms L. Jacobs l.jacobs@kings-international.co.uk Technology

Miss S. Jelley s.jelley@kings-international.co.uk Performing Arts (MATERNITY)

Mr M. Jones m.jones@kings-international.co.uk Maths Associate Assistant Headteacher

Miss D. Karaboue d.karaboue@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mr E. Kendrick e.kendrick@kings-international.co.uk Humanities

Mrs H. Klouche h.klouche@kings-international.co.uk Science

Mrs K. Lucas k.lucas@kings-international.co.uk Business Manager

Mrs J. Luhman pa@kings-international.co.uk Headteacher

Mrs H. Mandair attendance@kings-international.co.uk Attendance

Mrs S. Mashapa s.mashapa@kings-international.co.uk Science

Ms E. McQuillan e.mcquillan@kings-international.co.uk Technology

Mrs V. Morell v.morell@kings-international.co.uk Maths Head of Department

Mrs J. Morgan pa@kings-international.co.uk PA to the Headteacher

Mr L. Morrison l.morrisone@kings-international.co.uk Maths

Mr P. Murnane p.murnane@kings-international.co.uk Maths

Ms J. Nunn j.nunn@kings-international.co.uk English

Mr C. Oakley c.oakley@kings-international.co.uk Humanities Assistant Headteacher

Mrs H. O'Connor h.oconnor@kings-international.co.uk Technology

Mrs V. Okwonko v.okwonko@kings-international.co.uk SEN/ELSA

Miss A. Paruk a.paruk@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mrs L. Powell l.powell@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Miss K. Putman k.putman@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Miss S. Reid s.reid@kings-international.co.uk Food Technology



Mrs M. Retkoceri m.retkoceri@kings-international.co.uk Maths

Mrs M. Rodgers m.rodgers@kings-international.co.uk English Deputy Headteacher

Mrs S. Russell s.russell@kings-international.co.uk Science Head of Department

Ms A. Sampson a.sampson@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mr S. Shearer s.shearer@kings-international.co.uk Business

Miss R. Singleton r.singleton@kings-international.co.uk PE Head of Department

Mrs P. Smith p.smith@kings-international.co.uk Languages

Mrs J. Stevenson j.stevenson@kings-international.co.uk Library

Mrs J. Stewart j.stewart@kings-international.co.uk Humanities Head of Year 10

Miss N. Stojakovic n.stojakovic@kings-international.co.uk Business Studies

Miss K. Thompson k.thompson@kings-international.co.uk Computing

Miss M. Tigwell m.tigwell@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mrs M. Trowbridge m.trowbridge@kings-international.co.uk Performing Arts Head of Department/Associate Assistant Headteacher

Mrs F. Tuckett f.tuckett@kings-international.co.uk Languages

Ms M. Wakefield m.wakefield@kings-international.co.uk PE

Mrs R. Westover r.westover@kings-international.co.uk SEN

Mrs J. Wilson j.wilson@kings-international.co.uk Design Technology and Art Head of Department/Associate Assistant Headteacher

Miss A. Woodyer senco@kings-international.co.uk SEN SEN queries


